
Beginning Rider Trot A Pole Equitation Final Points

Mallory Perry 95 Champion

Teagan Dobson 52 Reserve Champion

Alexis Lowe 41 Third

Grace Bercot 35 Fourth

Emily Preston 32 Fifth

Riley Frank 29 Sixth

Talia Lowe 19 Seventh

Karen Faux 17 Eighth

USHJA Outreach Equitation  18" Cross Rail Final Points

Teagan Dobson 42 Champion

Emily Preston 41 Reserve Champion

Aven Mellor 41 Reserve Champion

Ryder Pettus 37 Fourth

Violet Addington 35 Fifth

Grace Bercot 26 Sixth

Ema Kowell 26 Sixth

Gabby Nibler 21 Eighth

USHJA Outreach Hunters 2' Rider Final Points

Hope Violet Addington 71 Champion

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 34 Reserve Champion

Finnigan Gabby Nibler 27 Third

Lil' Joe Mia Griffin 25 Fourth

Sapphire Rylee Albrecht 22 Fifth

Tin Cup Emily Dunn 20 Sixth

Legend Heather McColl 20 Sixth

Limoncello Rylan Keefe 20 Sixth



USHJA Outreach Equitation 2' (Short Stirrup Eq.) Final Points

Mia Griffin 96 Champion

Maddie Becker 44 Reserve Champion

Violet Addington 42 Third

Rylee Albrecht 34 Fourth

Adelyn Jacoby 18 Fifth

Sienna Dummann 18 Fifth

Katie Sherman 12 Seventh

Ellie Jacob 10 Eighth

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2' (Long Stirrup Eq.) Final Points

Heather Sterling 19 Champion

Diane Cercle 17 Reserve Champion

Emily Lauman 5 Third

USHJA Outreach Hunter 2'3" Final Points

It's a Mystery Adelyn Jacoby 52 Champion

Profekts Greta Morgan 30 Reserve Champion

Cocotal LS Sue Keller 22 Third

Quantum Emily Dunn 16 Fourth

Streak of Magic Josie Lauman 16 Fourth

Candy vh Aegroschot Z Juliet Backus 12 Sixth

RHS TinTIn Ellie Jacob 10 Seventh

Show Me the Money Maddie Becker 8 Eighth

USHJA Outreach  Equitation 2'6" (Pre-Childrens Eq.) Final Points



Genevieve MacIntosh 66 Champion

Olivia Manuilow 47 Reserve Champion

Greta Morgan 35 Third

Rylan Keefe 34 Fourth

Ellie Jacob 34 Fourth

Kira Bernard 24 Sixth

Taylor Metheny 22 Seventh

Kailana Savage 12 Eighth

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'6" (Pre-Adult Eq.) Final Points

Jenny Hapgood LeBank 22 Champion

Lauren Pleasance 16 Reserve Champion

Adrienne Andeen 14 Third

Maureen Lewis 10 Fourth

Beth Breiten 3 Fifth

USHJA Outreach Hunters 2'9" Rider Final Points

Corazon Lindsey Knight 48 Champion

Hendrix Alexa Lallos 22 Reserve Champion

E.S. Big Handsome Avery Jepsen 18 Third

Highlux Emily Dunn 17 Fourth

Tin Cup Emily Dunn 12 Fifth

Balou's Braveheart Scarlett Johnson 10 Sixth

Profeks Greta Morgan 6 Seventh

Victory Lane Claire Curl 6 Seventh

USHJA Outreach Equitation 2'9" (Modified Child Eq.) Final Points

Josie Lauman 28 Champion



Taylor Methany 23 Reserve Champion

Juliette Backus 15 Third

Uli Tingly 12 Fourth

Claire Curl 10 Fifth

 USHJA Outreach Equitation 3' (Open Childrens Eq.) Final Points

Marian Ehlers 26 Champion

Scarlett Johnson 16 Reserve Champion

Josie Lauman 15 Third

Avery Jepson 14 Fourth

Kailana Savage 11 Fifth

USHJA Outreach Equitation 3' (Open Adult Eq.) Final Points

Lindsey Knight 14 Champion

.50-.55M Non-Pro Cross Rail Jumper Rider Final Points

Lobos Celtic thistle Ryder Pettus 59 Champion

Barbie Sienna Dummann 20 Reserve Champion

Lil' Joe Mia Griffin 13 Third

Finnigan Gabby Nibbler 12 Fourth

Prim Grace Bercot 10 Fifth

Prince Talia Lowe 10 Fifth

HoneyBee Alexis Lowe 10 Fifth

Van Gogh Erik Ellefson 8 Eighth

Calito Nicloe Lueck 8 Eighth



.60-.65 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Final Points

Lil' Joe Mia Griffin 64 Champion

Lobos Celtic Thistle Ryder Pettus 45 Reserve Champion

Show Me The Money Maddie Becker 35 Third

Barbie Sienna Dummann 24 Fourth

Petrie The Brave Little Toaster Capri Stiffler 13 Fifth

Such a Royal Prospector Emily Preston 3 Sixth

Lacey Gina Hayden 3 Sixth

Cocotgal LS Sue Keller 1 Eighth

.70-.75 Non-Pro Jumper Rider Final Points

Streak of Magic Emily Lauman 63 Champion

Hendrick 41 Adrienne Andeen/Sophia Anguilla 42 Reserve Champion

JNS Suited to Win Olivia Manuilow 32 Third

Jedi Mind Trick Jackie Scherer 12 Fourth

Chicago Taylor Metheny 12 Fourth

Candy vh Aegroschot Z Juliet Backus 8 Sixth

Picturesque Wish Granted Hazel Keller 6 Seventh

Petrie the Brave Little Toaster Capri Stiffler 6 Seventh

.80-.85M Non-Pro Jumper Rider Final Points

AW Broderick Grace Hoiness 46 Champion

Alize Rylan Keefe 27 Reserve Champion

Candy vh Aegroschot Z Juliette Backus 23 Third

SIG Marquee Sandy Kennedy 22 Fourth

Hendrick 41 Adrienne Andeen 22 Fourth

Tarquin Jackie Scherer 12 Sixth

Jedi Mind Trick Jackie Scherer 10 Seventh

Cobblestone Lauren Pleasance 10 Seventh



.90-.95  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Final Points

Meatloaf Brighton Logan 31 Champion

Samantha Josie Lauman 28 Reserve Champion

Champ Elora Ellefson 27 Third

Nietzsche Uli Tingley 20 Fourth

Winter Jackie Sherer 16 Fifth

San Lucas Chaplin Lisa Welch 14 Sixth

Delta S Irish Storm Zach Scherer 10 Seventh

Candy vh Aegroschot Z Juliette Backus 10 Seventh

1.0-1.05M  Non-Pro Jumper Rider Final Points

Delta S Irish Storm Zach Sherer 30 Champion

Winter Jackie Sherer 12 Reserve Champion

Piper Sylvie Kresser 6 Third

Rapture's Emblem Amy Sabbadini 4 Fourth

Upshift Josie Lauman 2 Fifth

Meatloaf Brighton Logan 2 Fifth


